----------------------------------------------------------------:
ORDIN DE PLATA NR.: 101                              TIP.DOC. 1 :
                                DATA EMITERII:3 august 2022     :
================================================================:
PLATITI: 43000-00         LEI: Patruzeci si Trei Mii lei 00 b   :
ani                                                             :
                                                                :
================================================================:

Purstring™ device
Single use instruments with stainless steel staples.
Order Code Description Box Qty
020242
Purstring™ 65
Single use instrument with Monosof ™ 2 – 0 mm
non absorbable monofilament nylon suture
3
020730
Purstring™ 45
Single use instrument with Surgidac™ 2 – 0 mm
non absorbable braided polyester surgical suture
3
EEA™ sizers
Order Code Description Box Qty
020250 EEA™ reusable sizer set
(25, 28, 31 mm)         1
Order Code Color code Description Box Qty
030775 
Poly GIA™ 75 – 0.060 mm
Closure gap 1.5 mm  6
Poly GIA™ 75 stapler – 0.060 mm
Single use stapler with Lactomer™ absorbable staples.
Order Code Color code Description Box Qty
GIA6025S GIA™ 60 mm – 2.5 mm 3
GIA6038S  GIA™ 60 mm – 3.8 mm 3
GIA6048S  GIA™ 60 mm – 4.8 mm 3
GIA8038S  GIA™ 80 mm – 3.8 mm 3
GIA8048S  GIA™ 80 mm – 4.8 mm 3
GIA10038S  GIA™ 100 mm – 3.8 mm 3
GIA10048S  GIA™ 100 mm – 4.8 mm 3
SGIA6038S  SGIA™ 60 – 3.8 mm Knifeless 3
GIA™ staplers with DST Series™ technology
Single use reloadable stapler with titanium staples, approved for 8 firings.
Order Code Color code Description Box Qty
GIA6025L GIA™ 60 – 2.5 mm 6
GIA6038L  GIA™ 60 – 3.8 mm 6
GIA6048L  GIA™ 60 – 4.8 mm 6
GIA8038L  GIA™ 80 – 3.8 mm 6
GIA8048L  GIA™ 80 – 4.8 mm 6
GIA10038L  GIA™ 100 – 3.8 mm 6
GIA10048L  GIA™ 100 – 4.8 mm 6
GIA™ loading units
Single use loading units (SULUs) with titanium staples for use with
GIA™ DST Series™ reloadable staplers.
Directional
stapling
technology
14 15
Staplers for Open SurgeryCircular Staplers
602410 EMEA_Stapling Product Catalogue EUR140023_FINAL.indd   14-15 4/22/16   3:02 PM
STAPLERS FOR OPEN SURGERY STAPLING PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2016
16 17
Staplers for Open Surgery
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
TA30V3L TA™ 30 mm – V3 (Vascular) 6
TA3035L  TA™ 30 – 3.5 mm 6
TA3048L  TA™ 30 – 4.8 mm 6
TA4535L  TA™ 45 – 3.5 mm 6
TA4548L  TA™ 45 – 4.8 mm 6
TA6035L  TA™ 60 – 3.5 mm 6
TA6048L  TA™ 60 – 4.8 mm 6
TA9035L  TA™ 90 – 3.5 mm 6
TA9048L  TA™ 90 – 4.8 mm 6
TA™ loading units
Single use loading units (SULUs) with titanium staples for use with
TA™ staplers with DST Series™ technology reloadable staplers.
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
010315 Premium MultiFire TA™ 30 mm – V3 (Vascular)
Single use reloadable stapler 3
Premium MultiFire TA™ stapler
Single use reloadable stapler with titanium staples, approved for 8 firings.
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
010316L Premium MultiFire TA™ 30 mm – V3
(Vascular) single use loading unit 6
Premium MultiFire TA™ loading units
Single use loading units (SULUs) with titanium staples for use with Premium MultiFire TA™
single use reloadable stapler.
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
017619 Roticulator ™ 30 – V3 (Vascular) 3
017615  TA™ Roticulator™ 30 – 3.5 mm 3
017617  TA™ Roticulator™ 30 – 4.8 mm 3
017612  TA™ Roticulator™ 55 – 3.5 mm 3
017614  TA™ Roticulator™ 55 – 4.8 mm 3
Roticulator™ staplers
Single use staplers with titanium staples.
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
013602  Roticulator 55 Poly™ – 0.170 mm 3
013601  Roticulator 55 Poly™ – 0.200 mm 3
Roticulator 55 Poly™ staplers
Single use staplers with absorbable Lactomer™ staples.
Order Code Color Code Description Box Qty
TA30V3S TA™ 30 mm – V3 (Vascular) 3
TA3035S  TA™ 30 – 3.5 mm 3
TA3048S  TA™ 30 – 4.8 mm 3
TA4535S  TA™ 45 – 3.5 mm 3
TA4548S  TA™ 45 – 4.8 mm 3
TA6035S  TA™ 60 – 3.5 mm 3
TA6048S  TA™ 60 – 4.8 mm 3

Always refer to the product instructions for use, complete indications, contraindications, warnings and precautions.
Ordering Information
Endo GIA™ 30 mm Reload
with Tri-Staple™ Technology
Reorder Code Description Cartridge Color Staple Size (inner to outer row)
EGIA30AVM Endo GIATM 30 mm Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-StapleTM Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
EGIA30AMT Endo GIATM 30 mm Articulating Medium/Thick Reload with Tri-StapleTM Technology Purple 3 mm, 3.5 mm, 4 mm
EGIA30CTAVM Endo GIATM 30 mm Curved Tip Articulating Vascular/Medium Reload with Tri-StapleTM Technology Tan 2 mm, 2.5 mm, 3 mm
Available with Endo GIA™ Ultra Universal and iDrive™ Ultra powered
handles. Learn more about the economics of the universal handle
platform at www.covidien.com/tristaple
The Endo GIA™ 30 mm Reload with
Tri-Staple™ technology is part of
Covidien’s comprehensive portfolio
of specialty reloads designed to
address the unique tissue challenges
surgeons face every day.
•	Designed for ease of use in MIS procedures
•	Only reload made specifically for navigating and stapling in tight spaces
• 	Available with Covidien’s proprietary Curved Tip design
Universal Compatibility For Maximum
Flexibility And Economy
Addressing The Challenges Of
Advanced Tissue Management
* Reorder code EGIA30AV, while offering a slimmer fixed anvil, is a vascular reload that does not come with Tri-Staple™ technology.
Access And Maneuverability
With The Shortest Reload
On The Market
Reorder Code Description Cartridge Color Staple Size (inner to outer row)